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Bus 6 Eastbourne - Langney Shops Go to website

Direction
Shopping Centre — Terminus Road

54 stops

Open route schedule

Shopping Centre

Hide Hollow Roundabout West

Crematorium

Priory Road North

Hobney Rise

Eastbourne Road

Rattle Road

Gallows Lane roundabout

Gallows Lane

Mill View Close

Uplands Farm

Windmill Green

The Crossways

Arun Way

Bluebell Barn

Nursery

Dittons Farm

Chaucer Industrial Estate

Downley

Shepham Lane

Levett Road

Route schedule
Shopping Centre — Terminus Road

Monday 07:38-20:23

Tuesday 07:38-20:23

Wednesday 07:38-20:23

Thursday 07:38-20:23

Friday 07:38-20:23

Saturday 09:34-20:23

Sunday 08:54-16:54

Route info

Direction: Shopping Centre

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
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Porters Way

School Lane

Railway Station

Wannock Road Recreation Ground

Farmlands Way

Glen Close

Willingdon Community School

Tott Yew Road

Post Office

The Triangle

Huggett's Lane

Hamlands Lane

Oxendean Gardens

Swinburne Avenue

Seven Sisters Road

Elderwood Close

Friston Avenue

Dene Drive

Park Gates

Kings Drive

Selmeston Road

District General Hospital

Rutland Close

The Hurst Arms

Prideaux Road

St Anne's Road

Highland Lodge

Arundel Road

The Hawthorns



Eversfield Road

Upperton Gardens

Railway Station

Terminus Road



Direction
Gildredge Road — Shopping Centre

54 stops

Open route schedule

Gildredge Road

Upperton Gardens

The Hawthorns

Arundel Road

Highland Lodge

Ashburnham Road

The Hurst Arms

Rodmill Drive Top

Rutland Close

District General Hospital

Selmeston Road

Park Avenue

Kings Drive

Stanmer Drive

Dene Drive

Friston Avenue

Elderwood Close

Larch Gardens

Anderida Road

Seven Sisters Road

Swinburne Avenue

Oxendean Gardens

The Seven Sisters

Huggett's Lane

Post Office

Route schedule
Gildredge Road — Shopping Centre

Monday 08:48-21:23

Tuesday 08:48-21:23

Wednesday 08:48-21:23

Thursday 08:48-21:23

Friday 08:48-21:23

Saturday 08:48-21:23

Sunday 09:55-17:55

Route info

Direction: Gildredge Road

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-6-3472297671-2673712503


Tott Yew Road

Broad Road

Glen Close

Farmlands Way

Wannock Road Recreation Ground

Railway Station

School Lane

Porters Way

Levett Road

Shepham Lane

Downley

Chaucer Industrial Estate

Dittons Farm

Nursery

Bluebell Barn

Arun Way

The Crossways

Dallaway Drive

Windmill Green

Uplands Farm

Mill View Close

Gallows Lane roundabout

Rattle Road

Eastbourne Road

Hobney Rise

Priory Road North

Crematorium

Hide Hollow Roundabout West



Shopping Centre



Direction
Willingdon Community School — Shopping Centre

28 stops

Open route schedule

Willingdon Community School

Farmlands Way Shops

Southfield

Wannock Road Recreation Ground

Railway Station

School Lane

Porters Way

Levett Road

Shepham Lane

Downley

Chaucer Industrial Estate

Dittons Farm

Nursery

Bluebell Barn

Arun Way

The Crossways

Dallaway Drive

Windmill Green

Uplands Farm

Mill View Close

Gallows Lane roundabout

Rattle Road

Eastbourne Road

Hobney Rise

Priory Road North

Route schedule
Willingdon Community School — Shopping Centre

Monday 15:10

Tuesday 15:10

Wednesday 15:10

Thursday 15:10

Friday 15:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Willingdon Community School

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-6-3472297671-2673712503


Crematorium

Hide Hollow Roundabout West

Shopping Centre

6 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lewes

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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